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附則別表第１０ （附則第７条関係）

　　　医療職俸給表（二）　

職務の級

１級 ２級 ３級

号俸

俸給月額 俸給月額 俸給月額

円 円 円

1 220,200

2 151,500 178,300 227,100

3 157,100 186,700 234,900

4 162,900 196,000 242,100

5 169,100 201,600 249,300

6 177,200 207,500 256,600

7 185,600 213,400 263,800

8 194,300 220,000 271,100

9 199,400 226,900 278,400

10 204,600 234,600 286,000

11 209,900 241,800 293,500

12 215,300 249,000 301,000

13 220,900 256,300 308,300

14 226,700 263,500 315,300

15 232,600 270,700 322,100

16 238,300 277,900 328,500

17 243,900 285,200 334,800

18 249,400 292,300 340,700

19 255,200 299,100 346,500

20 260,500 306,000 352,300

21 265,500 312,800 358,000

22 270,500 318,800 363,500

23 274,700 324,600 368,600

24 279,100 330,400 373,400

25 283,100 335,800 377,400

26 287,200 339,700 380,700

27 209,700 343,000 383,700

28 293,800 345,900 386,500

29 296,200 348,600 389,300

30 298,300 350,700 392,000

31 300,100 352,700 394,300

32 302,000 354,600

33 303,900 356,500

34 305,800 358,600

35 307,700 360,700

36 309,600 362,900

37 311,400 365,200

38 313,500 367,400

39 315,400

40 317,400

41 319,200

備考　この表は，看護師に適用する。


